OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

Ha)]

HL

I Bug copeBH. YX/

ApeHna |ATOK

Hara 20.11.2020

Hauy. 18:30

3pu

Tenu

Wrpa N2

(A)|Coxon
N2 | damunns

BrnB

# Bpema | I' |A1/A2| UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/M2/N3/M4 /N5 né

M1 /M2 /M3| M4 M5| M6 |Bpems

Yaaneuus

MuH. |Hapylenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

3 |MnaToHoB, Anekcei
5 |funbmaHos, YmMen

8 |Crynak, boraaH

9 |OneHpapeHko, Unbs
11/Cumuyk, Muxaun
14|CepeaHuukuii, boraaH
17|Mopo3soB, denunkc

18 |FoH4apeHko, [leHnc
19|MaBneHko, AnekcaHap
22|lony6uy, MNasen
28|Cbicak, MBaH

30 Ky6puukuii, AMUTpui
33 MeneHckuit, Hukuta
37 MoitmaHos, Ceprei
44|CmunpHoB, AHapei
53|Masnos, Bnaaucnas
70 HumeHko, AMuTtpuii
76|®upcos, AnekcaHap
77 Py6aH, AHTOH

78 MuxHoB, AHapeit

88 CywkoB, Bnaancnas
96 |MaHyeHKko, Apocnas
HayanbH1K KoMaHabl:

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

1) 8:11 |77| 3 |78| PC
2/19:59 (11| 3 |17|I'B1
3|27:55|9 |77 PC
4|50:56 |44(22| 9 |I'Bl
5|59:51|17|77|76| NB

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

3128/30|70 78
311/17|19 30
9 |22/30|70 78
5/8/9/|22 44
17/30/70|76 88

9 |18
2|13
2|33
18
9|32

33|47
78
81
67
66

67
81
88
92
69

69 |11:46
20:43
67 30:53
33

47

89

81

TpeHep:

96
70
77

N

BI-KJ1
B/IOK
2 [3A0-P-KAI

[N}

11:46
20:43
30:53

13:46
22:31
32:53

(B)|Kpamaropck
N2 damuamns

BB

# Bpemsi| [ |A1 A2 <UC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/ M2 M3 M4 M5|M6 |Bpems

N

Ypaneuuma

MuH. |HapyLenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

2 |TapaH, Masen

9 |FpuHb, Dayapa
13|Cypcos, ApTém
18|3yeB, Hukuta
21BopoHuH, Anekcanap
23|leBOpKSH, Muxaun
31 Koposaes, [leHnc
32|MaxmypuH, Ceprei
33| LWeBuyk, Muxaun

47 | >XKBaukuH, AHapen

66| Moa3nHbLW, AitHapc

67 | FpyHKEeBWY, AMUTPUA
69 CtonspeHko, Hukonai
78|KpusoLuankuH, Mne6
81 MonyxuH, Hukuta
88|XanuH, AMuUTpuii

89 KapneHko, CeBacTbsiH
91 MaHkos, BoraaH

92 |UbinHAToB, MBaH

HayvanbHWK KOMaHAbl:

Tlwizzlw|ziz|z|z|(z|o|lw|le |z lwlw T Tlw

olo/o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo/o/ojo/jo|o|o

1/22:31|9(32/47|IB1
2|39:5969(18/47|r'M1

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

9 12132334769
18(33/47|67 69

5|9(22|30|44
519(30/70|77|78

16:16
19:49
38:59
44:37
49:09

TpeHep:

21
21
47
78

vA-KN
vA-KN
E/IOK
vA-KN
noaH

NN NNN

16:16
19:49
38:59
44:37
49:09

18:16
19:59
50:59
46:37
50:56

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

Mepuoa | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B

Ltp.-A:B | 'B-A:B | 'M-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | Mmw

N° B

MWH M

1 2:0 2:0
2 1:2 1:2
3 2:0 2:0
Cymma 5:2 34:19

2:4

4:2

0:4
6:10

1:0
0:1
1:0
2:1

0:0 0 0
0:1 0 0
0:0 0 0
0:1 17 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 29 0

0 30 | 60:00 | 2
0
0
0 Hauano urpsbl:

18:30
Tanm-ayT A:

33

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:

Taiim-ayT B:

30

59:01 4

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

59:51

33

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

[naBHbIi cyabsa: Xapabepiow,Cepreit

FnaBHbIA cyaba

2:|
Jvn. Cyppa:

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

A.CutaweHko,
T.YepmalueHues

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:
Cyabs BpemMeHu:

Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

Cyabu peructp.:
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